
Ivel Valley Walks Programme 

Spring 2026 

Top Tip: check IV website, also Roy’s bulletin for possible programme changes. 

Thu 01 Jan  10:00  Silsoe - The Sherry Amble  

Park Avenue, near Church. Bring Festive food left from Xmas 

Day & enjoy a Sherry under cover of Crawley Barn. MK45 4EH 

(TL 082 356). Roy C 07784 28997 

5 miles 

Sun 04 Jan  10:00  Shefford 

Town CP, Old Bridge way. SG17 5EF (TL 142 391). Roy D 

07713 464510 

12 miles 

Wed 07 Jan  10:00  Woburn 

CP opposite the church. MK17 9PG (SP 951 331). Dave B 

07796 178659 

7 miles 

Thu 08 Jan  10:00  Northill 

Meet at the Church. Park considerately in the village. SG18 9AA 

(TL 149 465). Jan W 07895 045410 on the day only 

4.5 miles 

Sun 11 Jan  10:00  Ridgmont  

Railway Station. MK43 0XP (SP 965 374). Sandra A 

07789 777060 

7 miles 

Sun 11 Jan  13:30  Ridgmont  

Railway Station. MK43 0XP (SP 965 374). Sandra A 

07789 777060 

5 miles 

Tue 13 Jan  10:00  Ampthill  

Ampthill Park West CP. MK45 2HX (TL 023 382). Bob & Celia W 

07474 303545 

12 miles 

Wed 14 Jan  10:00  Deepdale  

Parking near Sandy Heath transmitter. SG19 2NH (TL 206 495). 

Steve A 07802 279486  

7.5 miles 

Sun 18 Jan  10:00  Cosgrove 

Cosgrove Marina, Lock Lane. (When driving through entrance 

gates, drive to the right). MK19 7JR (SP 793 423). Tom C 

07743 128645 

12 miles 

Wed 21 Jan  10:00  Flitwick 

The Rufus Centre, Steppingley Road, Flitwick. MK45 1AH 

(TL 033 387). Mel S 07966 210950 

7 miles 

Thu 22 Jan  10:00  Woburn  

CP opposite the church. MK17 9PG (SP 951 331). Jan W 

07895 045410 on the day only 

5 miles 



Sun 25 Jan  10:00  St Neots 

Riverside CP free Sunday parking. PE19 7SD (TL 179 600). 

Roy C 07784 208997 on the day only 

7 miles 

Sun 25 Jan  13:30  St Neots 

Riverside CP free Sunday parking. PE19 7SD (TL 179 600). 

Roy C 07784 208997 on the day only 

5 miles 

Tue 27 Jan  10:00  Milton Keynes  

Bradwell Abbey. Park in long stay section of CP or on Alston 

Drive. MK13 9AP (SP 826 394). Tony & Karen A 07875 210926 

12 miles 

Wed 28 Jan  10:00  Fenlake Meadows  

Cardington Road CP opposite The Anchor PH. MK42 0DG  

(TL 068 486). Colin B 07787 413957 

7 miles 

Sun 01 Feb  10:00    Pegsdon Hills 

Layby near gates to Hexton Manor. SG5 3JS (TL 118 302). 

TTom C 07743 128645 

12 miles 

Wed 04 Feb  10:00  Elsworth  

Near Poacher PH, Brockley Rd, Elsworth, Cambridge. 

CB23 4JS (TL 314 636). Brian S 07955 700259 

8 miles 

Thu 05 Feb  10:00  Silsoe  

St James Church, High St. MK45 4DR (TL 082 356). Nick M 

07803 125876 

5 miles 

Sun 08 Feb  10:00  Olney 

Olney Market Square. Free parking in High St. MK46 4AJ 

(SP 889 513). Roy C 07784 208997 on the day only 

7 miles 

Sun 08 Feb  13:30  Olney 

Olney Market Square. Free parking in High St. MK46 4AJ 

(SP 889 513). Roy C 07784 208997 on the day only 

5 miles 

Tue 10 Feb  10:00  Ickleford  

Sports & Recreation Centre CP, Chambers Lane. SG5 3YA 

(TL 180 318). John N 07950 708087 

12 miles 

Wed 11 Feb  10:00  Royston  

Therfield Heath Sports Centre CP, Baldock Road, Royston. 

SG8 5BJ (TL 348 405). Derek T 07410 973338 

7 miles 

Sun 15 Feb  10:00  Barton 

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD (TL 083 304). 

Tom C 07743 128645 

12 miles 

Wed 18 Feb     10:00  Wilden  

Near Victoria Arms PH. Please Park considerately in the village. 

MK44 2PB (TL 095 552). Bridget C 07807 931274 

7 miles 

Thu 19 Feb   10:00  Pirton  

Great Green, please spread cars out around the village and 

park clear of the narrow corners on the bus route. SG5 3QD 

(TL 145 316). Derek T 07410 973338 

5 miles 

https://www.ramblers.org.uk/go-walking/find-a-walk-or-route/walk-detail.aspx?walkID=4201305
https://www.ramblers.org.uk/go-walking/find-a-walk-or-route/walk-detail.aspx?walkID=4201305


Sun 22 Feb  10:00  Tring 

Meet in Dolphine Square. Park in Church Yard Long Stay CP 

behind Black Horse PH. MK45 4SH (TL 063 305). Sandra A 

07789 777060 

7 miles 

Sun 22 Feb  13:30  Tring 

Meet in Dolphine Square. Park in Church Yard long Stay CP 

behind Black Horse PH. MK45 4SH (TL 063 305). Sandra A 

07789 777060 

5 miles 

Tue 24 Feb  10:00  Shefford  

Town CP, Old Station Way. SG17 5EF (TL 142 391). Roy D 

07713 464510 

12 miles 

Wed 25 Feb  10:00  Woburn Sands  

Russell Street CP Woburn Sands. MK17 8NU (SP 930 358).  

Colin B 07787 413957 

7 miles 

Sun 01 Mar 10:00  Radwell Meadows 

CP off Nortonbury Lane, near Letchworth. SG6 1AN 

(TL 233 349). John N 07950 708087 

12 miles 

Wed 04 Mar  10:00  Henlow 

CP at end of Gardeners Lane. SG16 7DJ (TL 178 388). John N 

07950 708087 

7 miles 

Thu 05 Mar  10:00  Gt Denham 

Parking at Archers Restaurant CP. MK40 4SQ (TL 021 482). Liz 

W 07762 430385 

4.5 miles 

Sun 08 Mar  10:00  Barton 

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD (TL 083 304). 

Tom C 07743 128645 

7 miles 

Sun 08 Mar  13:30  Barton 

Old Road, near Recreation Ground. MK45 4LD (TL 083 304). 

Tom C 07743 128645 

5 miles 

Tue 10 Mar  10:00  Ampthill  

Ampthill Park, West CP. MK45 2HX (TL 023 382). Tony & Karen 

A 07875 210926 

12 miles 

Wed 11 Mar  10:00  Aspley Guise  

Recreation ground CP (through gateway Aspley Guise GC, bear 

right immediately, then turn left into the CP by the sports field). 

MK17 8DX (SP 236 358). Bob & Celia W 07474 303545 

7 miles 

Sun 15 Mar  10:00  Milton Keynes 

Caldecotte Lake North CP, off Bletcham Way Eastbound. 

MK7 8HP (SP 887 355). Bob & Celia W 07474 303545 

12 miles 

Wed 18 Mar 10:00  Hitchin  

South End of Kingswood Ave. SG4 0NT (TL 207 295). Dave B 

07796 178659 

7 miles 



Thu 19 Mar  1 10:00 Riseley 

Park carefully near to Fox and Hounds PH. MK44 1DT 

(TL 040 627). Sue T 07849 827049 

5 miles 

Sun 22 Mar  10:00 Sandy 

Sandy Town centre CP. SG19 1AG (TL 174 492). Roy C 

07784 208997 on the day only 

7 miles 

Sun 22 Mar  13:30 Sandy 

Sandy Town centre CP. SG19 1AG (TL 174 492). Roy C 

07784 208997 on the day only 

5 miles 

Tue 24 Mar  10:00 Pirton  

Great Green, near Motte and Bailey PH. SG5 3QD  

(TL 146 316). Graham B 07399 881460 

12 miles 

Wed 25 Mar  10:00 Flitwick  

Flitwick Village Hall, Dunstable Road, Flitwick. MK45 1HP 

(TL 033 348). Mel S 07966 210950 

7 miles 

Fri 27 Mar  09:45 Turvey Historic Churches Bus Walk 

Meet at All Saints, Turvey and walk to St. Mary's Clifton Reynes. 

Bus back from Olney. MK43 8EP (SP 940 525). Roy C 

07784 208997 on the day only 

7 miles 

Sun 29 Mar  10:00 Yardley Hastings  

Rose & Crown PH. NN7 1EX (SP 864 568). Roger M 

07989 307046 

12 miles 

Wed 01 Apr  10:00 Tempsford  

Meet and park on the old A1 outside St Peter’s Church in 

Tempsford. SG19 2AN (TL 162 531). Chris E 07747 007368 

7 miles 

Thu 02 Apr 10:00 Stewartby  

Village hall, park considerately nearby. MK43 9LU (TL 019 424). 

Jan W 07895 045410 on the day only 

4.5 miles 

Sun 05 Apr 10:00 Aspley Guise  

Meet in the recreation ground CP (enter through the gateway 

for the Aspley Guise golf club but bear right immediately, then 

turn left into the CP by the sports field). MK17 8DX 

(SP 936 358). Sandra A 07789 777060  

7 miles 

Sun 05 Apr 13:30 Aspley Guise  

Please see morning instructions above. Sandra A 07789 777060  

5 miles 

Tue 07 Apr  10:00 Breachwood Green  

Near the Red Lion PH. SG4 8NU (TL 150 220). Roy D 

07713 464510 

12 miles 

Wed 08 Apr  10:00  Steeple Morden  

Recreation ground CP, beyond village hall. SG8 0PD 

(TL 285 427). Antony C 07857 890829 on the day only 

7 miles 



Fri 10 Apr  09:15 Riseley Historic Churches Bus Walk 

Meet in Riseley to catch No.28 Bus at 09:25 to St Nicholas, 

Swineshead and walk to St Andrew, Kimbolton. Bus back 

from Kimbolton. MK44 1DR (TL 047 634). Roy C 

07784 208997 on the day only 

6 miles 

Sun 12 Apr  10:00 Wimpole  

Wimpole Hall CP. Follow brown NT signs as some Sat Navs go 

to an unused gate. No charge for parking. SG8 0BW 

(TL 338 509). Mark & Carolyn L 07740 684923 

12 miles 

Wed 15 Apr  10:00 Broom (Memorial Walk)  

Broom High Street or Green near the Cock PH. SG18 9NA 

(TL 172 430). Tony S 07745 655938 

7 miles 

Thu 16 Apr  10:00 Harrold 

Harrold and Odell Country Park CP. MK43 7DS (SP 956 566). 

Sue T 07849 827049 

5 miles 

Sun 19 Apr  10:00 Ashwell 

Near Church. SG7 5LY (TL 267 398). Roger M 07989 307046  

6 miles 

Sun 19 Apr  13:30 Ashwell 

Near Church. SG7 5LY (TL 267 398). Roger M 07989 307046  

6 miles 

Tue 21 Apr  10:00 Sundon Hills 

Country Park CP Harlington Rd, between Harlington and 

Upper Sundon. LU3 3PQ (TL 047 286). Tom C 07743 128645 

12 miles 

Wed 22 Apr  10:00 Ardeley  

Ardeley Church Farm (opposite the Jolly Wagoners). Free 

parking if you spend £5 in the cafe or farm shop. SG2 7AH 

(TL 309 270). Ian J 07866 389443 

7.5 miles 

Fri 24 Apr  10:00 Felmersham Historic Churches Bus Walk 

Meet at St Mary's Felmersham and walk to St Michael's 

Farndish. Bus back from Irchester. MK19 7JR (SP 793 423). 

Roy C 07784 208997 on the day only 

8 miles 

Sun 26 Apr  10:00 Woburn Sands  

Russell Street CP, Woburn Sands. MK17 8NU (SP 930 358). 

Linda M 07885 181422 

12 miles 

Wed 29 Apr  10:00 Swineshead  

St Nicholas Church. Please Park considerately in High 

Street. MK44 2AA (TL 057 658). Steve A 07802 279486 

7 miles 

Thu 30 Apr  10:00  Radwell Meadow Country Park  

CP off Nortonbury Lane, near Letchworth. SG6 1AN 

(TL 233 349). Antony C 07857 890829 on the day only 

5 miles 

  


